10.

11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

20.
21.

Position

President, Range 0

County Executive Officer

Battalion Chief
Police Sergeant

County Chief Financial Officer

Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief

County Counsel
Fire Battalion Chief

Assist County Executive Ofcr

Director Health Care Agency
Sheriff
County Fire Chief

Undersheriff
Administrator IV, Range 1

Fire Captain

Executive Director

Public Defender
Fire Captain

City Manager
Director Public Works

Other Positions Held Employer

State University, Channel
Islands

Ventura County

Oxnard
Oxnard

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County
San Buenaventura

Ventura County

Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

State University, Channel
Islands

Ventura County

Ventura County Transportation
Commission

Ventura County

Ventura County

Thousand Oaks

Ventura County

Department

County Executive
Office

Fire
Police

County Executive
Office

Vc Fire Protection
District

Vc Fire Protection
District

County Counsel
Fire Department

County Executive
Office

Health Care Agency
Sheriff's Office

Vc Fire Protection
District

Sheriff's Office

Vc Fire Protection
District

Management

Public Defender

Vc Fire Protection
District

City Manager
Public Works Agency

Total Wages

$355,399

$344,766

$327,768
$322,693
$313,103

$312,368

$307,304

$297,811
$297,686
$291,605

$290,656
$288,293
$281,407

$280,219
$279,507

$278,163

$274,295

$274,236
$272,894

$270,298
$269,994

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$101,481

$120,853

$46,868
$47,069
$56,041

$99,804

$123,970

$91,809
$77,586
$87,886

$64,833
$179,898
$174,989

$179,063
$76,541

$82,231

$82,522

$64,623
$92,322

$79,057
$75.659



22.

23.
24.

25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

31.
32.

33.
34.

35.

36.

37.

38.
39.

40.

41.

42.
43.

Fire Captain

Chief Deputy Director Hca
Fire Captain

City Manager
Hospital Administrator

City Manager

City Manager

Fire Battalion Chief
Director Human Services
Agency

District Attorney

Fire Captain

City Attorney

Circulating Operating Room
Nrs

Retirement Administrator
Assist County Executive Ofcr

Assist Fire Chief

Assistant Police Chief

Chief Information Officer

General Counsel-Retirement

General Manager

Deputy Sheriff
Fire Captain

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Moorpark
Ventura County

San Buenaventura

Oxnard

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Thousand Oaks

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Oxnard

Ventura County

Ventura County

United Water Conservation
District

Ventura County

Ventura County

Vc Fire Protection
District

Health Care Agency

Vc Fire Protection
District

City Manager's Office
Health Care Agency

City Manager
Department

City Manager

Vc Fire Protection
District

Human Services
Agency

District Attorney

Vc Fire Protection
District

City Attorney
Health Care Agency

Vc Employees'
Retirement Assoc

County Executive
Office

Vc Fire Protection
District

Police

Information
Technology Srvcs

Vc Employees'
Retirement Assoc

Administration

Sheriff's Office

Vc Fire Protection
District

$268,642

$267,987
$267,928

$266,768
$265,860
$263,860

$263,095
$263,093

$261,094

$260,495
$259,355

$259,217
$257,863

$257,452

$257,116

$255,716

$254,149
$253,495

$253,474

$253,158

$252,286
$249,509

$93,023

$63,335
$90,940

$76,254
$28,822
$65,281

$40,002
$121,969

$82,827

$83,750
$84,127

$84,244
$37,707

$29,820

$62,062

$133,296

$90,588
$60,280

$59,436

$83,870

$85,652
$91,650



44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49,

50.
51.

52.

53.
54.
55.

56.

57.

58.

59.
60.

61.
62.

63.

64.

65.

City Manager
Assistant Police Chief
Assistant Sheriff
Assistant Sheriff

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

City Attorney
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Chief
Sr Registered Nurse-Hospital

General Manager

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Director Probation Agency

Fire Battalion Chief

Superintendent

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Deputy Chief Fire Services

Camarillo
Oxnard

Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Simi Valley

Ventura County

Ventura County

Oxnard

Ventura County

Calleguas Municipal Water

District

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Oxnard

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

City Manager
Police
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Vc Fire Protection
District

Vc Fire Protection
District

City Attorney

Vc Fire Protection
District

Vc Fire Protection
District

Police
Health Care Agency

Administration

Vc Fire Protection
District

Vc Fire Protection
District

Vc Fire Protection
District

Probation Agency

Vc Fire Protection
District

Cert. Management

Vc Fire Protection
District

Vc Fire Protection
District

Vc Fire Protection
District

Vc Fire Protection
District

$248,145
$247,893
$247,464
$247,106
$245,459

$245,019

$244,288
$243,835

$243,680

$243,403
$242,737
$242,637

$242,613

$242,456

$241,489

$240,458
$238,467

$238,434
$238,070

$237,959

$237,907

$237,455

$114,184
$91,140
$159,096
$155,260
$88,435

$112,356

$53,575
$93,600

$92,842

$97,073
$37,908
$38,183

$82,419

$118,177

$86,040

$148,453
$114,615

$31,554
$119,459

$126,017

$88,626

$154,995



66.

67.
68.

69.
70.

71.
72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.

84.
85.

86.
87.

88.

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Assist Director Dcss

Sheriff's Sergeant
Fire Captain

Deputy Director Hlth Care Agy
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Board Member

Director Resource Mgmt
Agency

Fire Battalion Chief

Sr Registered Nurse-Hospital
City Manager

Sheriff's Captain

Sheriff's Sergeant

Fire Battalion Chief

Director Harbor

Fire Captain

Court Executive Officer

Fire Division Chief

City Attorney
Fire Captain

Police Officer - Detective

Fire Captain

Ventura County

Port Hueneme

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County
Simi Valley

Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County Superior Court

Ventura County

Oxnard

Ventura County

Simi Valley

Vc Fire Protection
District

Police/Patrol

VC Dept Child Support
Services

Sheriff's Office

Vc Fire Protection
District

Health Care Agency

Vc Fire Protection
District

Vc Fire Protection
District

Vc Board Of
Retirement

Resource Management
Agency

Vc Fire Protection
District

Health Care Agency
City Manager
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Vc Fire Protection
District

Harbor Administration

Vc Fire Protection
District

Ventura Superior Court

Vc Fire Protection
District

City Attorney

Vc Fire Protection
District

Police Department

$237,228

$237,202
$236,915

$236,848
$236,026

$235,859
$235,696

$235,413

$235,242

$234,713

$234,461

$233,837
$233,805
$233,540
$233,442
$233,124

$232,772
$232,063

$231,602
$230,894

$230,824
$230,611

$230,375

$86,355

$49,142
$57,429

$108,645
$90,793

$56,356
$79,711

$84,417

$92,516

$75,866

$119,899

$40,022
$55,271
$103,605
$112,609
$124,571

$75,468
$82,873

$109,958
$127,091

$76,301
$81,772

$42,717



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Chief

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Sergeant

Sr Registered Nurse-Hospital
Director Library Services

Chief Assist County Counsel
Fire Captain

Senior Nuclear Medicine Tech
Assistant City Manager

Fire Captain

Senior Deputy Sheriff

Chancellor

Simi Valley
Ventura County
Simi Valley
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Oxnard
Ventura County
Oxnard

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County Community
College District

Police Department
District Attorney

Police Department
Health Care Agency
Ventura County Library
County Counsel

Fire

Health Care Agency
City Manager

Vc Fire Protection
District

Sheriff's Office
District Office

$230,179
$229,976
$229,969
$229,646
$229,503
$229,250
$229,209
$229,071
$228,960
$228,433

$228,256
$227,903

$62,470
$54,836
$51,718
$32,758
$48,377
$54,662
$47,570
$61,179
$28,901
$84,150

$93,575
$41,879



