	Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	President, Range 0		State University, Channel Islands		\$355,399	\$101,481
2.	County Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$344,766	\$120,853
3.	Battalion Chief		Oxnard	Fire	\$327,768	\$46,868
4.	Police Sergeant		Oxnard	Police	\$322,693	\$47,069
5.	County Chief Financial Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$313,103	\$56,041
6.	Fire Captain		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$312,368	\$99,804
7.	Fire Division Chief		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$307,304	\$123,970
8.	County Counsel		Ventura County	County Counsel	\$297,811	\$91,809
9.	Fire Battalion Chief		San Buenaventura	Fire Department	\$297,686	\$77,586
10.	Assist County Executive Ofcr		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$291,605	\$87,886
11.	Director Health Care Agency		Ventura County	Health Care Agency	\$290,656	\$64,833
12.	Sheriff		Ventura County	Sheriff's Office	\$288,293	\$179,898
13.	County Fire Chief		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$281,407	\$174,989
14.	Undersheriff		Ventura County	Sheriff's Office	\$280,219	\$179,063
15.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, Channel Islands		\$279,507	\$76,541
16.	Fire Captain		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$278,163	\$82,231
17.	Executive Director		Ventura County Transportation Commission	Management	\$274,295	\$82,522
18.	Public Defender		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$274,236	\$64,623
19.	Fire Captain		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$272,894	\$92,322
20.	City Manager		Thousand Oaks	City Manager	\$270,298	\$79,057
21.	Director Public Works		Ventura County	Public Works Agency	\$269,994	\$75,659

22.	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$268,642	\$93,023
23.	Chief Deputy Director Hca	Ventura County	Health Care Agency	\$267,987	\$63,335
24.	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$267,928	\$90,940
25.	City Manager	Moorpark	City Manager's Office	\$266,768	\$76,254
26.	Hospital Administrator	Ventura County	Health Care Agency	\$265,860	\$28,822
27.	City Manager	San Buenaventura	City Manager Department	\$263,860	\$65,281
28.	City Manager	Oxnard	City Manager	\$263,095	\$40,002
29.	Fire Battalion Chief	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$263,093	\$121,969
30.	Director Human Services Agency	Ventura County	Human Services Agency	\$261,094	\$82,827
31.	District Attorney	Ventura County	District Attorney	\$260,495	\$83,750
32.	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$259,355	\$84,127
33.	City Attorney	Thousand Oaks	City Attorney	\$259,217	\$84,244
34.	Circulating Operating Room Nrs	Ventura County	Health Care Agency	\$257,863	\$37,707
35.	Retirement Administrator	Ventura County	Vc Employees' Retirement Assoc	\$257,452	\$29,820
36.	Assist County Executive Ofcr	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$257,116	\$62,062
37.	Assist Fire Chief	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$255,716	\$133,296
38.	Assistant Police Chief	Oxnard	Police	\$254,149	\$90,588
39.	Chief Information Officer	Ventura County	Information Technology Srvcs	\$253,495	\$60,280
40.	General Counsel-Retirement	Ventura County	Vc Employees' Retirement Assoc	\$253,474	\$59,436
41.	General Manager	United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$253,158	\$83,870
42.	Deputy Sheriff	Ventura County	Sheriff's Office	\$252,286	\$85,652
43.	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$249,509	\$91,650

44.	City Manager	Camarillo	City Manager	\$248,145	\$114,184
45.	Assistant Police Chief	Oxnard	Police	\$247,893	\$91,140
46.	Assistant Sheriff	Ventura County	Sheriff's Office	\$247,464	\$159,096
47.	Assistant Sheriff	Ventura County	Sheriff's Office	\$247,106	\$155,260
48.	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$245,459	\$88,435
49.	Fire Battalion Chief	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$245,019	\$112,356
50.	City Attorney	Simi Valley	City Attorney	\$244,288	\$53,575
51.	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$243,835	\$93,600
52.	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$243,680	\$92,842
53.	Police Chief	Oxnard	Police	\$243,403	\$97,073
54.	Sr Registered Nurse-Hospital	Ventura County	Health Care Agency	\$242,737	\$37,908
55.	General Manager	Calleguas Municipal Water District	Administration	\$242,637	\$38,183
56.	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$242,613	\$82,419
57.	Fire Battalion Chief	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$242,456	\$118,177
58.	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$241,489	\$86,040
59.	Director Probation Agency	Ventura County	Probation Agency	\$240,458	\$148,453
60.	Fire Battalion Chief	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$238,467	\$114,615
61.	Superintendent	Oxnard	Cert. Management	\$238,434	\$31,554
62.	Fire Battalion Chief	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$238,070	\$119,459
63.	Fire Battalion Chief	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$237,959	\$126,017
64.	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$237,907	\$88,626
65.	Deputy Chief Fire Services	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$237,455	\$154,995

66.	Fire Captain		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$237,228	\$86,355
67.	Police Sergeant		Port Hueneme	Police/Patrol	\$237,202	\$49,142
68.	Assist Director Dcss		Ventura County	VC Dept Child Support Services	\$236,915	\$57,429
69.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Ventura County	Sheriff's Office	\$236,848	\$108,645
70.	Fire Captain		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$236,026	\$90,793
71.	Deputy Director Hlth Care Agy		Ventura County	Health Care Agency	\$235,859	\$56,356
72.	Fire Captain		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$235,696	\$79,711
73.	Fire Captain		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$235,413	\$84,417
74.	Board Member	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Board Of Retirement	\$235,242	\$92,516
75.	Director Resource Mgmt Agency		Ventura County	Resource Management Agency	\$234,713	\$75,866
76.	Fire Battalion Chief		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$234,461	\$119,899
77.	Sr Registered Nurse-Hospital		Ventura County	Health Care Agency	\$233,837	\$40,022
78.	City Manager		Simi Valley	City Manager	\$233,805	\$55,271
79.	Sheriff's Captain		Ventura County	Sheriff's Office	\$233,540	\$103,605
80.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Ventura County	Sheriff's Office	\$233,442	\$112,609
81.	Fire Battalion Chief		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$233,124	\$124,571
82.	Director Harbor		Ventura County	Harbor Administration	\$232,772	\$75,468
83.	Fire Captain		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$232,063	\$82,873
84.	Court Executive Officer		Ventura County Superior Court	Ventura Superior Court	\$231,602	\$109,958
85.	Fire Division Chief		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$230,894	\$127,091
86.	City Attorney		Oxnard	City Attorney	\$230,824	\$76,301
87.	Fire Captain		Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$230,611	\$81,772
88.	Police Officer - Detective		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$230,375	\$42,717

89.	Chief	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$230,179	\$62,470
90.	Chief Deputy District Attorney	Ventura County	District Attorney	\$229,976	\$54,836
91.	Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$229,969	\$51,718
92.	Sr Registered Nurse-Hospital	Ventura County	Health Care Agency	\$229,646	\$32,758
93.	Director Library Services	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$229,503	\$48,377
94.	Chief Assist County Counsel	Ventura County	County Counsel	\$229,250	\$54,662
95.	Fire Captain	Oxnard	Fire	\$229,209	\$47,570
96.	Senior Nuclear Medicine Tech	Ventura County	Health Care Agency	\$229,071	\$61,179
97.	Assistant City Manager	Oxnard	City Manager	\$228,960	\$28,901
98.	Fire Captain	Ventura County	Vc Fire Protection District	\$228,433	\$84,150
99.	Senior Deputy Sheriff	Ventura County	Sheriff's Office	\$228,256	\$93,575
100.	Chancellor	Ventura County Community College District	District Office	\$227,903	\$41,879